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LINCOLNWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 74 
2023-2024 School Calendar  

Opening/Closing Days of School

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

First day of school 
Last day of school  
(Pending no emergency days used)
Possible last day of school if 
emergency days are used.

Teacher Institute Day* 
Teacher Institute Day* 
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Teacher Institute Day*
No School
No School
No School
Thanksgiving
No School
Winter Break (10 days)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents' Day
Teacher Institute Day*
Casimir Pulaski Day
Spring Break (5 days)

Memorial Day

Student Non-Attendance Days
Monday, August 21 
Tuesday, August 22 
Monday, September 4 
Monday, October 9 
Tuesday, October 10 
Monday, November 20 
Tuesday, November 21 
Wednesday, November 
22 Thursday, November 
23 Friday, November 24 
Monday, December 25 - 
Friday, January 5 
Monday, January 15 
Monday, February 19 
Friday, March 1 
Monday, March 4 
Monday, March 25 -
March 29 
Monday, May 27 

AM ONLY - Student Attendance

*All staff are in attendance on Institute Days.

Board Approved 6.24.21 
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Friday, September 15
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Parent-Teacher Conferences
Fall 2023 - Two dates in November
Spring 2024 - Two dates in March
Please check individual school calendars online for specific dates. 

School Buildings
Please call the main line with inquiries or to report student 
absences. If the absence is due to an illness, call the building 
nurse.

Todd Hall (Pre-K - 2)
Main: 847-675-8235  |  Nurse: 847-745-3732

Rutledge Hall (3 - 5)
Main: 847-675-8236  |  Nurse: 847-745-3802

Lincoln Hall (6 - 8)
Main: 847-675-8240  |  Nurse: 847-745-3877

Administration Building
Main: 847-675-8234
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